
301771S Chicken Soup (Heinz)                      

*301771S*
Pack Size: 4X400GPACK               

Details: Nothing says home like a deliciously warming     
bowlful of Heinz soup.                                    
Ready to use and prepared to a time-honoured recipe and   
finished off with tender pieces of chicken, this is one   
rich and creamy blend that will never get old.            
With absolutely no artificial colours, flavours or preservatives, this chicken soup   
tastes perfect with a fresh, warm brown roll or croutons.                             

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Gluten, Milk                                                                  

Free from:                     
Celery, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame,     
Sulphur Dioxide, Soya                                                                 

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
COOKING GUIDELINES                                                                    
Hob (From Ambient)                                                                    
Heat gently in a pan.                                                                 
Microwave (From Ambient)                                                              

Storage Instructions:          
Put unused soup in a suitable container in the fridge. Eat within 2 days.             
Best before end - see can end.                                                        

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Water, Chicken (3%), Modified Cornflour, Rapeseed Oil, Cream (MILK), Dried     
Skimmed MILK, WHEAT Flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin),    
Flavourings, MILK Proteins, Cornflour, Salt, Yeast Extracts, Onion Extract,    
Stabiliser - Polyphosphates and Sodium Phosphates, Garlic Salt, Spice Extracts,       

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
53 kcal / 221 kJ                                                                      

Fat:                           
3 g                                                                                   

of which saturates:            
0.4 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
4.9 g                                                                                 

of which sugars:               
1.2 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
No Data                                                                               

Protein:                       
1.6 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
0.6 g                                                                                 



All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


